Benefit Program Services, Inc.

Holiday & Vacation Closing Schedule
2019

01/01/2019
01/21/2019

02/11/2019
thru 02/15/2019

02/18/2019
05/24/2019
05/27/2019

07/04/2019
& 07/05/2019

08/30/2019
09/02/2019

09/30/2019
& 10/01/2019

09/12/2019
09/13/2019
09/16/2019

10/21/2019
thru 10/28/2019

10/08/2019
10/09/2019
11/27/2019

11/28/2019
& 11/29/2019

12/24/2019
12/25/2019

12/31/2019

01/01/2020

Tuesday
Monday

Monday — Friday

Monday
Friday
Monday

Thursday/Friday

Friday
Monday
Monday/Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Monday thru
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday/Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

CLOSED New Year’s Day
CLOSED MLK, Jr. Day

CLOSED Vacation Week

CLOSED Presidents’ Day
EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Memorial Day

CLOSED Independence Day

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Labor Day
CLOSED Rosh Hashanah
CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED Seasonal Relocation

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Yom Kippur
EARLY CLOSING @ Noon

CLOSED Thanksgiving

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
CLOSED Christmas Day

EARLY CLOSING @ Noon

CLOSED New Year’s Day



