Benefit Program Services, Inc. Holiday & Vacation Closing Schedule 2019

01/01/2019	Tuesday	CLOSED New Year's Day
01/21/2019	Monday	CLOSED MLK, Jr. Day
02/11/2019 thru 02/15/2019	Monday – Friday	CLOSED Vacation Week
02/18/2019	Monday	CLOSED Presidents' Day
05/24/2019	Friday	EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
05/27/2019	Monday	CLOSED Memorial Day
07/04/2019 & 07/05/2019	Thursday/Friday	CLOSED Independence Day
08/30/2019	Friday	EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
09/02/2019	Monday	CLOSED Labor Day
09/30/2019 & 10/01/2019	Monday/Tuesday	CLOSED Rosh Hashanah
09/12/2019 09/13/2019 09/16/2019	Thursday Friday Monday	CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10/21/2019 thru 10/28/2019	Monday thru Monday	CLOSED Seasonal Relocation
10/08/2019	Tuesday	EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
10/09/2019	Wednesday	CLOSED Yom Kippur
11/27/2019	Wednesday	EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
11/28/2019 & 11/29/2019	Thursday/Friday	CLOSED Thanksgiving
12/24/2019	Tuesday	EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
12/25/2019	Wednesday	CLOSED Christmas Day
12/31/2019	Tuesday	EARLY CLOSING @ Noon
01/01/2020	Wednesday	CLOSED New Year's Day